
                                                                                                                                      
Marina Berth Rate Sheet
Jan-24

Max. Vessel Length in Meters Daily Rate                
per meter           

Weekly Rate           
per meter                      

( 5% Discount)

Monthly Rate      
per Meter         

(10% Discount)

Yearly Rate              
per Meter              

(15% Discount)
Monohull FJ$ FJ$ FJ$ FJ$

0 - 9.99 $3.69 $24.54 $99.63  $        1,077.48 
10 -18.99 $3.69 $24.54 $99.63  $        1,077.48 

 Daily Rate                
per meter

Weekly Rate             
per meter               

(5% Discount)

Monthly Rate       
per meter             

(10% Discount)
Monohull

19 - 29.99 $9.07 $60.31 $244.98 
30 - 39.99 $12.19 $81.06 $329.02 
40 - 49.99 $18.31 $121.76 $494.24 
50 - 59.99 $18.31 $121.76 $494.24 
60 - 69.99 $22.05 $146.63 $595.36 
70 - 79.99 $22.05 $146.63 $595.36 
80 - 89.99 $25.32 $168.37 $683.67 

 Daily Rate                 
per meter

Weekly Rate              
per meter              

(5% Discount)

Monthly Rate        
per meter                

(10% Discount)

Multihull (X2)
0 - 9.99 $7.38 $49.07 $199.26 

10 - 18.99 $7.38 $49.07 $199.26 

 Daily Rate                
per meter

Weekly Rate            
per meter                   

(5% Discount)

Monthly Rate             
per meter                           

(10% Discount)
Multihull (X2)

19 - 29.99 $18.14 $120.63 $489.78 
30 - 39.99 $24.38 $162.12 $658.26 
40 - 49.99 $36.62 $243.52 $988.74  

Note:
        All fees & charges are in Fiji dollars including VAT (15%)
        Rates apply to all visiting yachts, foreign & local 
        Rates are applied to the yachts LOA (Length Over All)
        Rates are charged at Per Meter Per day (Daily Rate),per week (Weekly rate), per month (Monthly Rate),  & Yearly
        All Berth bookings need to be paid in advance at the time of the booking.
        For International arrivals,booking starts from the date of arrival into the marina
        Private berths holders are not permitted to undertake any commercial operation
        No heavy maintenance works allowed on the vessel while berthed at the marina

 
South Pacific Marine Pte Limited
Services Rate Sheet
Jan-24

Description
Services
Electricity (per kwh) $1.05
Water FOC
Wifi (1 hour free)
Sewer pump-off (per pump-out) $50
Marina Bathroom FOC
Garbage disposal in bins provided FOC
Laundry & dryer Laundromat
Fuel (per litre) As per FCCC Schedule
Nawi Shuttle to Savusavu FOC
Dinghy dock berthing FOC
FOB Key if lost $50

Note:
*  All fees & charges are in Fiji dollars including VAT (15%)
*  FOC - Free of charge
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